
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Beau Burton 6LR 1:30.6 1:30.6 7 18
1 Beau Burton SB 80 80 7= 16
2 Ellie Gilder 4LR 55.5 0.0 55.5 8 16
2 Ellie Gilder S 7.63 7.92 7.60 7.93 7.93 11 10
3 Fatou Gaye STJ 5.99 6.03 6.06 5.93 6.06 13 6
4 Katy Beadle 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 9 14
4 Katy Beadle VJ 47 53 47 0 53 7 18
6 Lauren Watkins 6LR 1:28.5 1:28.5 3 26
6 Lauren Watkins SB 83 83 2= 26
7 Lucy Griffiths 2LR 25.4 0.0 25.4 8 16
7 Lucy Griffiths SLJ 2.22 2.24 2.23 2.22 2.24 7 18
8 Lucy Gryce 4LR 55.1 0.0 55.1 7 18
8 Lucy Gryce SLJ 2.15 2.14 2.04 2.02 2.15 9 14
9 Lucy James S 0.00 9.34 9.96 10.41 10.41 2 28

10 Olivia D'Aversa STJ 6.18 6.26 6.04 6.07 6.26 9 14
11 Olivia Hall VJ 0 55 50 0 55 5 22



Team Results Buckinghamshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Zaria Mmanga 2LR 25.2 25.7 25.7 6 20
13 Zaria Mmanga SLJ 2.27 2.36 2.28 2.28 2.36 3 26
14 Lateefah Agberemi SLJ 2.34 2.49 2.41 2.39 2.49 1 30
15 Sara Diaz 4LR 55.0 54.9 54.9 6 20
15 Sara Diaz STJ 6.10 6.22 6.14 6.34 6.34 7 18
16 Eva Durand VJ 48 46 47 0 48 10 12
17 Lara Moffat S 9.09 9.48 9.66 8.60 9.66 3 26
18 Asher Cliff-Afemari STJ 6.72 6.70 6.54 6.48 6.72 4 24
19 Moyin Oduyemi 2LR 24.1 24.3 24.3 1 30
19 Moyin Oduyemi S 7.71 8.30 0.00 7.66 8.30 8 16
20 Bell Wilson VJ 44 48 0 0 48 11 10
21 Eliza Marshall SB 68 68 14 4
22 Peggy Lee 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 10 12
22 Peggy Lee SB 75 75 13 6
23 Chloe Everest 6LR 1:36.1 1:36.1 14 4
24 Tolu Adebayo 4LR 57.1 0.0 57.1 13 6



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Ella Manning 2LR 25.3 25.9 25.9 7 18
26 Lana Blake 2LR 25.2 25.5 25.5 5 22
26 Lana Blake STJ 6.37 6.38 6.58 6.62 6.62 6 20
27 Tabitha Proudley 4LR 57.0 0.0 57.0 12 8
27 Tabitha Proudley SB 83 83 2= 26
28 Freya Brannigan 4LR 54.0 54.7 54.7 5 22
29 Isabelle Brydon 6LR 1:29.8 1:29.8 5 22
29 Isabelle Brydon VJ 43 43 45 0 45 13 6
30 Megan Hulbert 6LR 1:29.9 1:29.9 6 20
30 Megan Hulbert SLJ 2.05 2.06 2.02 2.08 2.08 10 12
31 Freya Meachen SLJ 2.04 2.07 2.06 2.27 2.27 6 20
32 Lucy Davis STJ 6.22 6.20 6.08 6.22 6.22 11 10
33 Ella-May Sprake VJ 50 47 48 0 50 8 16
34 Grace White SB 80 80 7= 16
35 Gabby Jones S 8.04 8.59 8.62 8.93 8.93 4 24
36 Maya Kendell S 7.63 7.18 0.00 7.49 7.63 12 8



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Saris Teale 4LR 54.6 53.3 53.3 2= 27
37 Saris Teale STJ 6.38 6.55 6.78 5.90 6.78 3 26
38 Freya Jury 2LR 25.2 25.3 25.3 3 26
38 Freya Jury SB 93 93 1 30
39 Emily Frimpong 4LR 53.2 52.8 52.8 1 30
39 Emily Frimpong VJ 64 62 59 0 64 1 30
40 Imogen Davis S 7.77 7.67 8.37 8.16 8.37 7 18
41 Lydia Owen 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 12 8
41 Lydia Owen S 7.27 5.74 0.00 6.56 7.27 14 4
42 Catrina Macarthur 6LR 1:33.5 1:33.5 9 14
42 Catrina Macarthur VJ 48 46 50 0 50 9 14
43 Libby Turbutt STJ 6.10 6.20 6.22 6.12 6.22 12 8
44 Zoe Francis SB 83 83 2= 26
45 Olivia Humphries SLJ 1.98 1.94 1.92 1.90 1.98 14 4
46 Jessie Sargeant 6LR 1:35.2 1:35.2 12 8
47 Keira Sutherland SLJ 2.03 2.02 1.95 1.93 2.03 12 8



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Olivia Barton 6LR 1:34.2 1:34.2 11 10
49 Olivia Barton STJ 6.24 6.00 6.04 5.95 6.24 10 12
50 Sophie Howie VJ 56 52 56 0 56 3 26
51 Amber Parker S 6.91 7.39 8.57 0.00 8.57 6 20
52 Imigen Bowen 4LR 56.5 0.0 56.5 10= 11
52 Imigen Bowen SLJ 2.18 2.11 2.15 2.21 2.21 8 16
53 Inka Moyaert SB 80 80 7= 16
54 Maddy Dowden S 7.57 7.25 6.53 0.00 7.57 13 6
55 Raegan Sellers 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 13 6
55 Raegan Sellers VJ 43 0 0 0 43 14 4
56 Amy Forrester 2LR 26.7 0.0 26.7 14 4
57 Maisie Henman 6LR 1:35.7 1:35.7 13 6
58 Emilia Sims 4LR 57.8 0.0 57.8 14 4
58 Emilia Sims SB 81 81 5= 21
59 Abi Starkey STJ 5.66 5.85 5.50 5.78 5.85 14 4
60 Erin Fabri SLJ 1.99 1.98 0.00 1.98 1.99 13 6



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Daisy Little 2LR 24.9 24.8 24.8 2 28
61 Daisy Little SLJ 2.29 2.32 0.00 2.23 2.32 4 24
62 Jenae James 2LR 25.3 25.4 25.4 4 24
62 Jenae James S 10.26 10.95 10.81 10.50 10.95 1 30
63 Lucy Atkins 4LR 55.8 0.0 55.8 9 14
63 Lucy Atkins VJ 56 55 54 0 56 4 24
64 Elanor Trigg 4LR 56.5 0.0 56.5 10= 11
64 Elanor Trigg SLJ 2.35 2.37 2.41 2.44 2.44 2 28
65 Emily Jagger 6LR 1:29.1 1:29.1 4 24
65 Emily Jagger STJ 6.40 0.00 0.00 6.65 6.65 5 22
66 Phoebe Matravers 6LR 1:30.9 1:30.9 8 16
66 Phoebe Matravers SB 79 79 10 12
67 Niyah Costley VJ 61 0 60 0 61 2 28
68 Natalia Webb STJ 6.89 6.66 6.63 0.00 6.89 2 28
69 Olivia Ab Iorwerth SB 77 77 12 8
72 Sophie Funnell S 8.15 8.25 7.43 7.74 8.25 9 14



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Surrey Yellow 585 70 70 40 70 52 25 40 44 20 52 50 52

2 Berkshire Black 480 50 50 70 30 30 34 44 38 42 32 20 40

3 Sussex Sky 472 10 40 60 60 22 51 58 34 31 32 46 28

4 Hampshire Red 470 60 60 30 50 40 30 42 32 42 32 30 22

5 Buckinghamshire White 394 40 30 20 40 50 26 16 42 10 56 42 22

6 Kent Navy 381 20 10 50 20 34 57 22 22 56 12 34 44

7 Oxfordshire Blue 242 30 20 10 10 10 15 16 26 37 22 16 30

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Ruby Walker 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 11 10
73 Ruby Walker S 8.74 8.30 7.69 8.04 8.74 5 22
74 Ruby Anning 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 10 12
74 Ruby Anning SB 78 78 11 10
75 Cleo Tomlinson 4LR 53.2 53.3 53.3 2= 27
75 Cleo Tomlinson STJ 7.08 7.12 7.11 7.08 7.12 1 30
76 Ruby Jerges 4LR 54.6 54.4 54.4 4 24
76 Ruby Jerges SLJ 2.27 2.29 2.27 2.24 2.29 5 22
77 Erin Bracknell 6LR 1:26.3 1:26.3 2 28
78 Katie Coles 6LR 1:25.7 1:25.7 1 30
79 Fleur Hollyer SB 81 81 5= 21
80 Natasha Ryan VJ 54 53 54 0 54 6 20
81 Katie Bradley S 7.84 8.21 0.00 8.19 8.21 10 12
82 Blossom Campbell STJ 6.12 6.18 6.25 6.27 6.27 8 16
83 Olivia Hall VJ 46 42 46 0 46 12 8
84 Jessica Farrant SLJ 2.06 1.98 1.99 2.06 2.06 11 10



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 1:15.7 0.0 1:15.7 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 1:17.8 0.0 1:17.8 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 1:19.8 0.0 1:19.8 50.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire White 1:20.3 0.0 1:20.3 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:21.3 0.0 1:21.3 30.0
6 04 Kent Navy 1:22.3 0.0 1:22.3 20.0
7 07 Sussex Sky 1:23.8 0.0 1:23.8 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 49.1 49.1 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 49.4 49.4 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 49.7 49.7 50.0
4 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 51.4 51.4 40.0
5 02 Buckinghamshire White 0.0 51.5 51.5 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 51.6 51.6 20.0
7 04 Kent Navy 0.0 52.0 52.0 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 52
2 Buckinghamshire White 50
3 Hampshire Red 40
4 Kent Navy 34
5 Berkshire Black 30
6 Sussex Sky 22
7 Oxfordshire Blue 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Buckinghamshire White 19 Moyin Oduyemi 24.3 30
2 Surrey Yellow 61 Daisy Little 24.8 28
3 Kent Navy 38 Freya Jury 25.3 26
4 Surrey Yellow 62 Jenae James 25.4 24
5 Hampshire Red 26 Lana Blake 25.5 22
6 Buckinghamshire White 13 Zaria Mmanga 25.7 20
7 Hampshire Red 25 Ella Manning 25.9 18
8 Berkshire Black 7 Lucy Griffiths 25.4 16
9 Berkshire Black 4 Katy Beadle 25.7 14

10 Sussex Sky 74 Ruby Anning 25.9 12
11 Sussex Sky 73 Ruby Walker 26.1 10
12 Kent Navy 41 Lydia Owen 26.2 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 55 Raegan Sellers 26.5 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 56 Amy Forrester 26.7 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Navy 57
2 Sussex Sky 51
3 Berkshire Black 34
4 Hampshire Red 30
5 Buckinghamshire White 26
6 Surrey Yellow 25
7 Oxfordshire Blue 15

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 39 Emily Frimpong 52.8 30
2= Kent Navy 37 Saris Teale 53.3 27
2= Sussex Sky 75 Cleo Tomlinson 53.3 27
4 Sussex Sky 76 Ruby Jerges 54.4 24
5 Hampshire Red 28 Freya Brannigan 54.7 22
6 Buckinghamshire White 15 Sara Diaz 54.9 20
7 Berkshire Black 8 Lucy Gryce 55.1 18
8 Berkshire Black 2 Ellie Gilder 55.5 16
9 Surrey Yellow 63 Lucy Atkins 55.8 14

10= Oxfordshire Blue 52 Imigen Bowen 56.5 11
10= Surrey Yellow 64 Elanor Trigg 56.5 11
12 Hampshire Red 27 Tabitha Proudley 57.0 8
13 Buckinghamshire White 24 Tolu Adebayo 57.1 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 58 Emilia Sims 57.8 4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky 58
2 Berkshire Black 44
3 Hampshire Red 42
4 Surrey Yellow 40
5 Kent Navy 22
6= Buckinghamshire White 16
6= Oxfordshire Blue 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 78 Katie Coles 1:25.7 30
2 Sussex Sky 77 Erin Bracknell 1:26.3 28
3 Berkshire Black 6 Lauren Watkins 1:28.5 26
4 Surrey Yellow 65 Emily Jagger 1:29.1 24
5 Hampshire Red 29 Isabelle Brydon 1:29.8 22
6 Hampshire Red 30 Megan Hulbert 1:29.9 20
7 Berkshire Black 1 Beau Burton 1:30.6 18
8 Surrey Yellow 66 Phoebe Matravers 1:30.9 16
9 Kent Navy 42 Catrina Macarthur 1:33.5 14

10 Buckinghamshire White 22 Peggy Lee 1:33.6 12
11 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Olivia Barton 1:34.2 10
12 Kent Navy 46 Jessie Sargeant 1:35.2 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 57 Maisie Henman 1:35.7 6
14 Buckinghamshire White 23 Chloe Everest 1:36.1 4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:46.1 1:46.1 70.0
2 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:47.3 1:47.3 60.0
3 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:48.1 1:48.1 50.0
4 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:48.3 1:48.3 40.0
5 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:52.1 1:52.1 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire White 0.0 1:52.7 1:52.7 20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:56.0 1:56.0 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:37.7 1:37.7 70.0
2 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:39.6 1:39.6 60.0
3 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:40.0 1:40.0 50.0
4 02 Buckinghamshire White 0.0 1:40.7 1:40.7 40.0
5 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:41.5 1:41.5 30.0
6 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:43.7 1:43.7 20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:45.6 1:45.6 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 44
2 Buckinghamshire White 42
3 Berkshire Black 38
4 Sussex Sky 34
5 Hampshire Red 32
6 Oxfordshire Blue 26
7 Kent Navy 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Yellow 62 Jenae James 10.95 30
2 Berkshire Black 9 Lucy James 10.41 28
3 Buckinghamshire White 17 Lara Moffat 9.66 26
4 Hampshire Red 35 Gabby Jones 8.93 24
5 Sussex Sky 73 Ruby Walker 8.74 22
6 Oxfordshire Blue 51 Amber Parker 8.57 20
7 Kent Navy 40 Imogen Davis 8.37 18
8 Buckinghamshire White 19 Moyin Oduyemi 8.30 16
9 Surrey Yellow 72 Sophie Funnell 8.25 14

10 Sussex Sky 81 Katie Bradley 8.21 12
11 Berkshire Black 2 Ellie Gilder 7.93 10
12 Hampshire Red 36 Maya Kendell 7.63 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 54 Maddy Dowden 7.57 6
14 Kent Navy 41 Lydia Owen 7.27 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent Navy 56
2= Berkshire Black 42
2= Hampshire Red 42
4 Oxfordshire Blue 37
5 Sussex Sky 31
6 Surrey Yellow 20
7 Buckinghamshire White 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Kent Navy 38 Freya Jury 93 30
2= Berkshire Black 6 Lauren Watkins 83 26
2= Hampshire Red 27 Tabitha Proudley 83 26
2= Kent Navy 44 Zoe Francis 83 26
5= Oxfordshire Blue 58 Emilia Sims 81 21
5= Sussex Sky 79 Fleur Hollyer 81 21
7= Berkshire Black 1 Beau Burton 80 16
7= Hampshire Red 34 Grace White 80 16
7= Oxfordshire Blue 53 Inka Moyaert 80 16
10 Surrey Yellow 66 Phoebe Matravers 79 12
11 Sussex Sky 74 Ruby Anning 78 10
12 Surrey Yellow 69 Olivia Ab Iorwerth 77 8
13 Buckinghamshire White 22 Peggy Lee 75 6
14 Buckinghamshire White 21 Eliza Marshall 68 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Buckinghamshire White 56
2 Surrey Yellow 52
3= Berkshire Black 32
3= Hampshire Red 32
3= Sussex Sky 32
6 Oxfordshire Blue 22
7 Kent Navy 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Buckinghamshire White 14 Lateefah Agberemi 2.49 30
2 Surrey Yellow 64 Elanor Trigg 2.44 28
3 Buckinghamshire White 13 Zaria Mmanga 2.36 26
4 Surrey Yellow 61 Daisy Little 2.32 24
5 Sussex Sky 76 Ruby Jerges 2.29 22
6 Hampshire Red 31 Freya Meachen 2.27 20
7 Berkshire Black 7 Lucy Griffiths 2.24 18
8 Oxfordshire Blue 52 Imigen Bowen 2.21 16
9 Berkshire Black 8 Lucy Gryce 2.15 14

10 Hampshire Red 30 Megan Hulbert 2.08 12
11 Sussex Sky 84 Jessica Farrant 2.06 10
12 Kent Navy 47 Keira Sutherland 2.03 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 60 Erin Fabri 1.99 6
14 Kent Navy 45 Olivia Humphries 1.98 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 50
2 Sussex Sky 46
3 Buckinghamshire White 42
4 Kent Navy 34
5 Hampshire Red 30
6 Berkshire Black 20
7 Oxfordshire Blue 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 75 Cleo Tomlinson 7.12 30
2 Surrey Yellow 68 Natalia Webb 6.89 28
3 Kent Navy 37 Saris Teale 6.78 26
4 Buckinghamshire White 18 Asher Cliff-Afemari 6.72 24
5 Surrey Yellow 65 Emily Jagger 6.65 22
6 Hampshire Red 26 Lana Blake 6.62 20
7 Buckinghamshire White 15 Sara Diaz 6.34 18
8 Sussex Sky 82 Blossom Campbell 6.27 16
9 Berkshire Black 10 Olivia D'Aversa 6.26 14

10 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Olivia Barton 6.24 12
11 Hampshire Red 32 Lucy Davis 6.22 10
12 Kent Navy 43 Libby Turbutt 6.22 8
13 Berkshire Black 3 Fatou Gaye 6.06 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 59 Abi Starkey 5.85 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Girls Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 52
2 Kent Navy 44
3 Berkshire Black 40
4 Oxfordshire Blue 30
5 Sussex Sky 28
6= Buckinghamshire White 22
6= Hampshire Red 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 39 Emily Frimpong 64 30
2 Surrey Yellow 67 Niyah Costley 61 28
3 Oxfordshire Blue 50 Sophie Howie 56 26
4 Surrey Yellow 63 Lucy Atkins 56 24
5 Berkshire Black 11 Olivia Hall 55 22
6 Sussex Sky 80 Natasha Ryan 54 20
7 Berkshire Black 4 Katy Beadle 53 18
8 Hampshire Red 33 Ella-May Sprake 50 16
9 Kent Navy 42 Catrina Macarthur 50 14

10 Buckinghamshire White 16 Eva Durand 48 12
11 Buckinghamshire White 20 Bell Wilson 48 10
12 Sussex Sky 83 Olivia Hall 46 8
13 Hampshire Red 29 Isabelle Brydon 45 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 55 Raegan Sellers 43 4


